
Ashby Art Club 2023-24 Session Programme 

September 2023 

Monday 04/09/2023 painting/enrolment night - 2023/24 session start date 

Monday 11/09/2023 painting night 

Wednesday 13/09/2023 painting morning 

Monday 18/09/2023 Demo: Victoria Brown: Mixed Media 

Monday 25/09/2023 painting night 

Wednesday 27/09/2023 painting morning 

October 2023 

Monday 02/10/2023 AGM 

Monday 09/10/2023 Demo: Jackie Whall: Oil contemporary figures 

Wednesday 11/10/2023 painting morning 

Monday 16/10/2023 painting night 

Monday 23/10/2023 painting night 

Wednesday 25/10/2023 painting morning 

Monday 30/10/2023 painting night 

November 2023 

Monday 06/11/2023 painting night 

Wednesday 08/11/2023 painting morning 

Monday 13/11/2023 Demo: Jenny McKenzie:  Watercolour/collage/ink   

Monday 20/11/2023 painting night 

Wednesday 22/11/2023 painting morning 

Monday 27/11/2023 painting night 

December 2023 

Monday 04/12/2023 painting night 

Monday 11/12/2023 painting night 

Wednesday 13/12/2023 painting morning 

Monday 18/12/2023 Quiz night 

Monday 25/12/2023 no meeting – Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 27/12/2023 no meeting 

January 2024 

Monday 01/01/2024 no meeting – Public Holiday 

Monday 08/01/2024 painting night – first meeting of 2024 

Wednesday 10/01/2024 painting morning 

Monday 15/01/2024 Demo: Yve Hill: Bob Ross Oil Landscape with audience participation 

Monday 22/01/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 24/01/2024 painting morning 

Monday 29/01/2024 painting night 

February 2024 

Monday 05/02/2024 painting night 

Monday 12/02/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 14/02/2024 painting morning 

Monday 19/02/2024 painting night 

Monday 26/02/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 28/02/2024 painting morning 

March 2024 

Monday 04/03/2024 painting night 

Monday 11/03/2024 Demo: John “Jay Dubya” Smith. City Scene in acrylic 

Wednesday 13/03/2024 painting morning 



Ashby Art Club 2023-24 Session Programme 

Monday 18/03/2024 painting night 

Monday 25/03/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 27/03/2024 painting morning 

Friday 29/03/2024 Easter Exhibition Set-up; Preview Evening 

Saturday 30/03/2024 Easter Exhibition 

Sunday 31/03/2024 Easter Exhibition 

April 2024 

Monday 01/04/2024 Easter Exhibition and take-down (after 4pm)  

Monday 08/04/2024 Post-Exhibition Party Night 

Wednesday 10/04/2024 painting morning 

Monday  15/04/2024 painting night 

Monday 22/04/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 24/04/2024 painting morning 

Monday 29/04/2024 painting night 

May 2024 

Monday 06/05/2024 no meeting – Bank Holiday 

Wednesday 08/05/2024 painting morning 

Monday 13/05/2024 Demo: Lesley Linley: Watercolour 

Monday 20/05/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 22/05/2024 painting morning 

Monday 27/05/2024 no meeting – Bank Holiday 

June 2024 

Monday 03/06/2024 painting night 

Monday 10/06/2024 Demo: Carol Hill: Watercolour 

Wednesday 12/06/2024 painting morning 

Monday 17/06/2024 painting night 

Monday 24/06/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 26/06/2024 painting morning 

July 2024 

Monday 01/07/2024 painting night 

Monday 08/07/2024 Demo: Sandra Orme: Pastel 

Wednesday 10/07/2024 painting morning 

Monday 15/07/2024 painting night 

Monday 22/07/2024 painting night 

Wednesday 24/07/2024 painting morning 

Monday 29/07/2024 painting night - last of session 

August 2024 

Wednesday 14/08/2024 painting morning 

Wednesday 28/08/2024 painting morning – last of session 

September 2024 

Monday 02/09/2024 Painting/Enrolment Night - 2024/25 session start date 

 


